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Name

Wilhelm Annemarie
Hernach Angelika
Hochstéger Martina
Marakovits-Wukovits Natascha
Schwarz Gertraud
Honc Cornelia
Handler Brigitte
Mace Daniela
Hausler Jutta
Roberto Daniela
Scheucher Sonja
Kammerer Katharina
Harnisch Anja
Grunda Veronika
Seichter Sandra
Rigler Bettina
Waldhuber Michelle

Milchrahm Christoph
Balhasi Akos
Hoffmann Jakob
Tauscher Florian
Gruber Andreas
Hanel Adi
Schebesta Wolfgang
Hajdu Istvan
Wetzelhitter Martin
Pernsteiner Andreas
Eigner Alex

Bauer Markus
Rossmann Markus
Hofer Thomas
Schwarz Martin
Scharner Mario
Rossmann Gerald
Holler Andreas
Stockinger Hans
Buchebner Roman
Oistric Claus

Zisser Bernhard
Kluwik Franz
Kogelbauer Sebastian
Gretzl Michael
Nemeth Mate
Vaishor Rene
Steinlechner Paul
Waldherr Florian
Bohm Florian

Kafka Harald
Rennhofer Johannes
Vollnhofer Matthew
Holzer Harald

Damen

Jg.
84
80
74
81
71
73
76
7
72
81
87
80
70
74
88
87
80

Verein/Ort

LAC Unlimited

Laufgruppe Grol3klein

HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt

Wechselland runners

1. SVG Hohe Wand

Team JM

ms moves

Herren

83
82
94
95
78
68
83
92
87
79
76
88
78
81
69
93
71
96
60
69
81
77
66
95
92
84
78
4
3
96
70
65
74
66

Laufsport Hochneukirchen
LAC Geschriebenstein
Wechselland Runners
Vienna Running Collective
MSC Kohlgraben

Atreyu

1. SVG Hohe Wand

Falkensteiner Hobbytrailrunner
K1 Elite Team Krumbach
Maroitalia Racing Team
Poker Juniors Runners
1. SVG Hohe Wand
Wechselland Runners
Wechselland runners

LC ASKO Breitenau

1. SVG Hohe Wand
HSV Wiener Neustadt
AlB-Allianz

MTB-Club Vorau

LAC Geschriebenstein

Wechselland Runners
wechselland Runners

Wechselland Runners
Wechselland Runners
Krumbach

Nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Run The Bugles Trailrun 2024 --- Ergebnis Gesamt

Zeit

1:31:22
1:49:34
1:52:18
1:53:26
1:58:58
1:59:28
1:59:57
2:02:56
2:26:19
2:27:09
2:45:51
2:51:53
2:55:41
3:17:27

1:25:24
1:27:16
1:27:26
1:27:31
1:28:12
1:31:38
1:35:26
1:37:31
1:37:51
1:38:44
1:41:59
1:42:19
1:43:23
1:43:59
1:45:34
1:45:51
1:46:15
1:47:48
1:48:25
1:49:25
1:50:59
1:51:28
1:52:47
1:53:03
1:53:21
1:53:54
1:54:19
1:55:25
2:03:27
2:04:11
2:04:42
2:04:46
2:05:53
2:11:10



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

DNF

DNF

Weinbauer Ulrich
Jeitler Tobias
Mace Peter

Trost Manfred
Panis Jorg

Mdller Markus
Tieso Ruben
Schrenk Mario
Seyffertitz Thomas
Wischounig Daniel
Wischounig Michael
Taschner Gerhard
Wagner Florian
Hanickel Thomas
Weniger Peter

83

66
63
78
65
85
80
65
95
74
70

79
67

RC ARBO St. Pélten

Wechselland Runners

Team JM

Krumbach

FitFabrik

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

2:13:31
2:15:00
2:17:49
2:22:57
2:22:58
2:26:19
2:26:37
2:28:44
2:30:50
2:39:15
2:39:15
2:54:03



